20
C10 F10
Trafton Chair: Category 1
Collection
Matching Products
S10 - Stationary Sofa
M10 - Stationary Sectional
A B C D E F G 2238 F10 - Ottoman (page 74)
C10 CHAIR 775 819 863 907 950 994 1038 775 Pricing shown, see Chair Ottoman
F10 OTTOMAN 381 381 381 381 381 381 381 348 section for other info.
HOW TO ORDER:
Dimensions
Height
Chair *34 1/2"
Seat *20 1/2"
(measurements are approximate)
2019
731
348
Fabric
Natural Instincts
Leather (LU)
907
Diamond Pricing
414
Diamond Pricing
78094L
Options
Chair / Dark
Walnut
Chair /
Espresso
Chair / Honey
Birch
Ottoman /
Dark Walnut
Ottoman /
Espresso
Ottoman /
Honey Birch
Fa bric C10DW C10E C10HB F10DW F10E F10HB
Na tura l Ins tincts  Lea ther (LU) C10DWLU C10E LU C10HBLU F10DWLU F10E LU F10HBLU
21
C13T
Bayment Chair: Category 3
Collection
A B C D E F G 4136 4425 5062 5324 5355 5472 2012
C13T CHAIR & A HALF W/TWIN SLEEPER 1246 1290 1334 1378 1421 1465 1509 1586 1695 1586 1695 1695 1695 1169
C13MT CHAIR & A HALF W/MEMORY FOAM TWIN SLEEPER 1388 1432 1476 1520 1564 1607 1651 1739 1848 1739 1848 1848 1848 1312
C13H CHAIR & A HALF 1005 1049 1093 1137 1180 1224 1268 1367 1476 1367 1476 1476 1476 940
1909 1953 1961 1992
C13T CHAIR & A HALF W/TWIN SLEEPER 1169 1169 1169 1169
C13MT CHAIR & A HALF W/MEMORY FOAM TWIN SLEEPER 1312 1312 1312 1312
C13H CHAIR & A HALF 940 940 940 940
HOW TO ORDER:
Matching Products Dimensions
S13F/MF - Stationary Sofa w/Full Sleeper Height
S13Q/MQ - Stationary Sofa w/Queen Sleeper Chair 34"
Seat 21"
(measurements are approximate)
Diamond Pricing
Tried & True
America's Best
Fabric
Set of  2 pillows (Pillow 6) included in fabric of choice.  N/A in Leather option.
The 1st cover is for the Body & the 2nd cover is for the Pillows.
*You must list 2 covers when ordering C13T/C13MT/C13H.*
Signature Series Leather (LU)
Options
Chair & A
Half w/Twin
Sleeper /
Dark Walnut
Chair & A
Half w/Twin
Sleeper /
Espresso
Chair & A
Half w/Twin
Sleeper /
Honey Birch
Chair & A
Half
w/Memory
Foam Twin
Sleeper /
Dark Walnut
Chair & A
Half
w/Memory
Foam Twin
Sleeper /
Espresso
Chair & A
Half
w/Memory
Foam Twin
Sleeper /
Honey Birch
Chair & A
Half / Dark
Walnut
Chair & A
Half /
Espresso
Chair & A
Half / Honey
Birch
Fa bric C13TDW C13TE C13THB C13MTDW C13MTE C13MTHB C13HDW C13HE C13HHB
S ig na ture S eries  Lea ther (LU) C13TDWLU C13TE LU C13THBLU C13MTDWLU C13MTE LU C13MTHBLU C13HDWLU C13HE LU C13HHBLU
22
C14T F16H
Shannon Chair: Category 3
Collection
Fabric
A B C D E F G
C14T CHAIR & A HALF W/TWIN SLEEPER 1334 1378 1421 1465 1509 1553 1597
C14MT CHAIR & A HALF W/MEMORY FOAM TWIN SLEEPER 1476 1520 1564 1607 1651 1695 1739
C14H CHAIR & A HALF 1093 1137 1180 1224 1268 1312 1356
F16H STORAGE OTTOMAN 548 548 548 548 548 548 548
HOW TO ORDER:
Matching Products Dimensions
S14F/MF - Stationary Sofa w/Full Sleeper Height
S14Q/MQ - Stationary Sofa w/Queen Sleeper Chair 36"
F16H - Storage Ottoman (page 76) Seat 19"
Pricing shown, see Chair Ottoman (measurements are approximate)
section for other info.
1093
2192
Set of  2 pillows (Pillow 5) included in fabric of choice.
The 1st cover is for the Body & the 2nd cover is for the Pillows.
1476
Diamond Pricing
*You must list 2 covers when ordering C14T/C14MT/C14H.*
1334
548
Options
Chair & A
Half w/Twin
Sleeper /
Dark Walnut
Chair & A
Half w/Twin
Sleeper /
Espresso
Chair & A
Half w/Twin
Sleeper /
Honey Birch
Chair & A
Half
w/Memory
Foam Twin
Sleeper /
Dark Walnut
Chair & A
Half
w/Memory
Foam Twin
Sleeper /
Espresso
Chair & A
Half
w/Memory
Foam Twin
Sleeper /
Honey Birch
Chair & A
Half / Dark
Walnut
Chair & A
Half /
Espresso
Chair & A
Half / Honey
Birch
Storage
Ottoman /
Dark Walnut
Storage
Ottoman /
Espresso
Storage
Ottoman /
Honey Birch
Fa bric C14TDW C14TE C14THB C14MTDW C14MTE C14MTHB C14HDW C14HE C14HHB F16HDW F16HE F16HHB
23
C20T F16H
Marinette Chair: Category 3
Collection
Fabric
A B C D E F G
C20T CHAIR & A HALF W/TWIN SLEEPER 1325 1369 1413 1456 1500 1544 1588
C20MT CHAIR & A HALF W/MEMORY FOAM TWIN SLEEPER 1467 1511 1555 1599 1643 1686 1730
C20H CHAIR & A HALF 1084 1128 1172 1215 1259 1303 1347
F16H STORAGE OTTOMAN 548 548 548 548 548 548 548
HOW TO ORDER:
Matching Products Dimensions
S20F/MF - Stationary Sofa w/Full Sleeper Height
S20Q/MQ - Stationary Sofa w/Queen Sleeper Chair 33"
F16H - Storage Ottoman (page 76) Seat 19 1/2"
Pricing shown, see Chair Ottoman (measurements are approximate)
section for other info.
The 1st cover is for the Body & the 2nd cover is for the Pillows.
1312
1093
1454
Set of  2 pillows (Pillow 5) included in fabric of choice.
1964
*You must list 2 covers when ordering C20T/C20MT/C20H.*
Diamond Pricing
548
Options
Chair & A
Half w/Twin
Sleeper /
Dark Walnut
Chair & A
Half w/Twin
Sleeper /
Espresso
Chair & A
Half w/Twin
Sleeper /
Honey Birch
Chair & A
Half
w/Memory
Foam Twin
Sleeper /
Dark Walnut
Chair & A
Half
w/Memory
Foam Twin
Sleeper /
Espresso
Chair & A
Half
w/Memory
Foam Twin
Sleeper /
Honey Birch
Chair & A
Half / Dark
Walnut
Chair & A
Half /
Espresso
Chair & A
Half / Honey
Birch
Storage
Ottoman /
Dark Walnut
Storage
Ottoman /
Espresso
Storage
Ottoman /
Honey Birch
Fa bric C20TDW C20TE C20THB C20MTDW C20MTE C20MTHB C20HDW C20HE C20HHB F16HDW F16HE F16HHB
24
C21 F41
Lumira
Collection
A B C D E F G
C21 CHAIR 983 1027 1071 1115 1159 1202 1246
F41 OTTOMAN 337 337 337 337 337 337 337
HOW TO ORDER:
Matching Products
S21 - Stationary Sofa
F41 - Ottoman (page 81)
Pricing shown, see Chair Ottoman
section for other info. Dimensions
Height
Chair 34 1/2"
Seat 21"
(measurements are approximate)
C25 F20
Dovely
Collection
A B C D E F G
C25 CHAIR 896 940 983 1027 1071 1115 1159
F20 OTTOMAN 359 359 359 359 359 359 359
Matching Products
S25 - Stationary Sofa
L25 - Stationary Loveseat Dimensions
M25 - Sectional Height
F20 - Ottoman (page 77) Chair 35"
Pricing shown, see Chair Ottoman Seat 20"
section for other info. (measurements are approximate)
Diamond Pricing
2019
929
337
Fabric
Fabric
2056
Diamond Pricing
337 337
852
2071
874
Options
Chair / Dark
Walnut
Chair /
Espresso
Chair / Honey
Birch
Ottoman / Dark
Walnut
Ottoman /
Espresso
Ottoman /
Honey Birch
Fa bric C21DW C21E C21HB F41DW F41E F41HB
25
C30 F10
Smitten Chair: Category 1
Collection
Fabric
A B C D E F G
C30 CHAIR 819 863 907 950 994 1038 1082
F10 OTTOMAN 381 381 381 381 381 381 381
HOW TO ORDER:
Matching Products Dimensions
F10 - Ottoman (page 74) Height
Pricing shown, see Chair Ottoman Chair *39 1/2"
section for other info. Seat *21 1/2"
(measurements are approximate)
C50 F21
Hanway Chair: Category 1
Collection
Fabric
A B C D E F G 1851 2021 2177
C50 CHAIR 896 940 983 1027 1071 1115 1159 841 841 841
F21 OTTOMAN 359 359 359 359 359 359 359 337 337 337
Matching Products Dimensions
S50/S50Q/S50MQ - Stationary Sofa Height
L50 - Stationary Loveseat Chair 37"
M50 - Sectional Seat 19 1/2"
F21 - Ottoman (page 78) (measurements are approximate)
Pricing shown, see Chair Ottoman
section for other info.
359
Diamond Pricing
961
33562202
359
Diamond Pricing
764
Options
Chair / Dark
Walnut
Chair /
Espresso
Chair / Honey
Birch
Ottoman /
Dark Walnut
Ottoman /
Espresso
Ottoman /
Honey Birch
Fa bric C30DW C30E C30HB F10DW F10E F10HB
26
C50SW
Hanway Swivel Chair: Category 1
Fabric
A B C D E F G 1851 2021 2177
C50SW SWIVEL 1005 1049 1093 1137 1180 1224 1268 950 950 950
Matching Products Dimensions
S50/S50Q/S50MQ - Stationary Sofa Height
L50 - Stationary Loveseat Chair 37"
M50 - Sectional Seat 19 1/2"
(measurements are approximate)
Diamond Pricing
27
C51 F20
Caverra Chair: Category 1
Collection
Fabric
A B C D E F G 1851 2021 2177
C51 CHAIR 896 940 983 1027 1071 1115 1159 841 841 841
F20 OTTOMAN 359 359 359 359 359 359 359 337 337 337
Matching Products
S51/S51Q/S51MQ - Stationary Sofa
L51 - Stationary Loveseat Dimensions
M51 - Sectional Height
F20 - Ottoman (page 77) Chair 35"
Pricing shown, see Chair Ottoman Seat 19 1/2"
section for other info. (measurements are approximate)
FSC51 FSF20
Caverra Chair: Category 1
Collection
1807 1850 2280 2452 2802 2864 2896 2944 2985 3005 3122 3301 3544 3618 3744
FSC51 CHAIR 1257 1257 1257 1257 1312 1312 1312 1312 1312 1367 1367 1367 1586 1367 1367
FSF20 OTTOMAN 436 436 436 436 436 436 436 436 436 436 436 436 545 436 436
NOTE:  Only available in listed Covers.
Matching Products
FSS51/FSS51Q/FSS51MQ - Stationary Sofa
FSL51 - Stationary Loveseat Dimensions
FSM51 - Sectional Height
FSF20 - Ottoman (page 77) Chair 35"
Pricing shown, see Chair Ottoman Seat 19 1/2"
section for other info. (measurements are approximate)
Diamond Pricing
Fabric
28
C51SW
Caverra Swivel Chair: Category 1
Fabric
A B C D E F G 1851 2021 2177
C51SW SWIVEL 1005 1049 1093 1137 1180 1224 1268 950 950 950
Matching Products Dimensions
S51/S51Q/S51MQ - Stationary Sofa Height
L51 - Stationary Loveseat Chair 35"
M51 - Sectional Seat 19 1/2"
(measurements are approximate)
FSC51SW
Caverra Swivel Chair: Category 1
1807 1850 2280 2452 2802 2864 2896 2944 2985 3005 3122 3301 3544 3618 3744
FSC51SW SWIVEL 1367 1367 1367 1367 1421 1421 1421 1421 1421 1476 1476 1476 1695 1476 1476
NOTE:  Only available in listed Covers.
Matching Products Dimensions
FSS51/FSS51Q/FSS51MQ - Stationary Sofa Height
FSL51 - Stationary Loveseat Chair 35"
FSM51 - Sectional Seat 19 1/2"
(measurements are approximate)
Diamond Pricing
Fabric
29
C60
Rumor'd
Collection
A B C D E F G 4136 4425 5062 5324 5355 5472 2451
C60 CHAIR 1060 1104 1148 1191 1235 1279 1323 1531 1640 1531 1640 1640 1640 1016
HOW TO ORDER: Matching Products
S60 - Stationary Sofa
Dimensions
Height
Chair 36"
Seat 20 1/2"
(measurements are approximate)
FSC60
Rumor'd
Collection
1807 1850 2280 2452 2802 2864 2896 2944 2985 3005 3122 3301 3544 3618 3744
FSC60 CHAIR 1367 1367 1367 1367 1421 1421 1421 1421 1421 1476 1476 1476 2024 1476 1476
NOTE:  Only available in listed Covers.
Dimensions
Matching Products Height
FSS60 - Stationary Sofa Chair 36"
Seat 20 1/2"
(measurements are approximate)
Fabric Diamond Pricing
Fabric
2252
1016
Signature Series Leather (LU)
Options Chair
Fa bric C60
S ig na ture S eries  Lea ther (LU) C60LU
30
C64 F24
Noble Chair: Category 1
Collection
Matching Products
S64 - Stationary Sofa
L64 - Stationary Loveseat
C64 CLUB CHAIR F24 - Ottoman (page 80)
F24 OTTOMAN Pricing shown, see Chair Ottoman
NOTE:  Only available in listed Covers. section for other info.
HOW TO ORDER:
Dimensions
Height
Chair 38 1/2"
Seat 21"
(measurements are approximate)
FSC64 FSF24
Noble Chair: Category 1
Collection
Matching Products
FSS64 - Stationary Sofa
FSL64 - Stationary Loveseat Dimensions
FSC64DWLU CLUB CHAIR / DARK WALNUT FSF24 - Ottoman (page 80) Height
FSF24DWLU OTTOMAN / DARK WALNUT Pricing shown, see Chair Ottoman Chair 38 1/2"
NOTE:  Only available in listed Covers. section for other info. Seat 21"
(measurements are approximate)
Diamond Pricing
Diamond Pricing
Leather (LU)
71668 or 9L
1093
75556L
1367
Leather (LU)
545
436
Natural Instincts
Natural Instincts
Options
Club Chair /
Dark Walnut
Club Chair /
Espresso
Club Chair /
Honey Birch
Ottoman /
Dark Walnut
Ottoman /
Espresso
Ottoman /
Honey Birch
Na tura l Ins tincts  Lea ther (LU) C64DWLU C64E LU C64HBLU F24DWLU F24E LU F24HBLU
31
C70 F23
Susanna Chair: Category 1
Collection
Fabric
A B C D E F G 2369
C70 CLUB CHAIR 940 983 1027 1071 1115 1159 1202 929
F23 OTTOMAN 359 359 359 359 359 359 359 359
Matching Products Dimensions
S70 - Stationary Sofa Height
L70 - Stationary Loveseat Chair 38"
F23 - Ottoman (page 79) Seat 20 1/2"
Pricing shown, see Chair Ottoman (measurements are approximate)
section for other info.
C80 F22
Annabel Chair: Category 1
Collection
Fabric Diamond Pricing
A B C D E F G
C80 CLUB CHAIR 907 950 994 1038 1082 1126 1169
F22 OTTOMAN 381 381 381 381 381 381 381
HOW TO ORDER: Matching Products
S80 - Stationary Sofa Dimensions
L80 - Stationary Loveseat Height
F22 - Ottoman (page 78) Chair 38"
Pricing shown, see Chair Ottoman Seat 20 1/2"
section for other info. (measurements are approximate)
1998
Diamond Pricing
885
359
359
1969
819
Options
Club Chair /
Dark Walnut
Club Chair /
Espresso
Club Chair /
Honey Birch
Ottoman /
Dark Walnut
Ottoman /
Espresso
Ottoman /
Honey Birch
Fa bric C80DW C80E C80HB F22DW F22E F22HB
32
0170 F43
Andrea
A B C D E F G
0170 WING CHAIR 668 690 712 734 756 777 799
F43 OTTOMAN 337 337 337 337 337 337 337
HOW TO ORDER: Matching Product Dimensions
F43 - Ottoman (page 82) Height
Pricing shown, see Chair Ottoman Chair 41 1/2"
section for other info. Seat 20 1/2"
(measurements are approximate)
FS0170
Andrea
1807 1850 2280 2452 2802 2864 2896 2944 2985 3005 3122 3301 3544 3618 3744
FS0170 WING CHAIR 929 929 929 929 983 983 983 983 983 1038 1038 1038 1257 1038 1038
NOTE:  Only available in listed Covers.
HOW TO ORDER:
Dimensions
Height
Chair 41 1/2"
Seat 20 1/2"
(measurements are approximate)
0710
Fabric
34769X / 22806
Center Matched Fabric (MFX)
1148
326
655
2714
1148
Diamond Pricing
Fabric
34329X / 22803
Options
Wing Chair /
Dark Walnut
Wing Chair /
Espresso
Wing Chair /
Honey Birch
Ottoman /
Dark Walnut
Ottoman /
Espresso
Ottoman /
Honey Birch
Fa bric 0170DW 0170E 0170HB F43DW F43E F43HB
Options
Wing Chair /
Dark Walnut
Wing Chair /
Espresso
Wing Chair /
Honey Birch
Wing Chair / Dark
Walnut  34769X /
22806
Wing Chair /
Espresso
34769X /
22806
Wing Chair /
Honey Birch
34769X / 22806
Wing Chair /
Dark Walnut
34329X / 22803
Wing Chair /
Espresso
34329X / 22803
Wing Chair /
Honey Birch
34329X / 22803
Fa bric FS 0170DW FS 0170E FS 0170HB FS 0170DWMFX1 FS 0170EMFX1 FS 0170HBMFX1 FS 0170DWMFX2 FS 0170EMFX2 FS 0170HBMFX2
33
Sylvia
Fabric
A B C D E F G
0710 QUEEN ANNE WING CHAIR 699 721 742 764 786 808 830
HOW TO ORDER:
Dimensions
Height
Chair 46"
Seat 20 1/2"
(measurements are approximate)
Diamond Pricing
742
3391
Options
Queen Anne
Wing Chair /
Antique Black
Queen Anne
Wing Chair /
Dark Cherry
Queen Anne
Wing Chair /
Dark Walnut
Queen Anne
Wing Chair /
Espresso
Queen Anne
Wing Chair /
Honey Birch
Fa bric 0710AB 0710DC 0710DW 0710E 0710HB
34
FS0710
Sylvia
1807 1850 2280 2452 2802 2864 2896 2944 2985 3005 3122 3301 3544 3618 3744
FS0710 QUEEN ANNE WING CHAIR 929 929 929 929 983 983 983 983 983 1038 1038 1038 1257 1038 1038
NOTE:  Only available in listed Covers.
HOW TO ORDER:
Dimensions
Height
Chair 46"
Seat 20 1/2"
(measurements are approximate)
11481148
Fabric Matched Fabric
32191X35169X
Options
Queen Anne
Wing Chair /
Antique Black
Queen Anne
Wing Chair
/Antique Black
/ Center
Match /
35169X
Queen Anne
Wing Chair
/Antique Black
/ Center Match
/ 32191X
Queen Anne
Wing Chair /
Dark Walnut
Queen Anne
Wing Chair /
Dark Walnut /
Center
Match /
35169X
Queen Anne
Wing Chair /
Dark Walnut /
Center Match
/ 32191X
Queen Anne
Wing Chair /
Espresso
Queen Anne
Wing Chair /
Espresso /
Center
Match /
35169X
Queen Anne
Wing Chair
/Espresso /
Center
Match /
32191X
Fabric FS 0710AB FS 0710ABX1 FS 0710ABX2 FS 0710DW FS 0710DWX1 FS 0710DWX2 FS 0710E FS 0710EX1 FS 0710EX2
Options
Queen Anne
Wing Chair /
Honey Birch
Queen Anne
Wing Chair /
Honey Birch /
Center Match
/ 35169X
Queen Anne
Wing Chair /
Honey Birch /
Center Match /
32191X
Fabric FS 0710HB FS 0710HBX1 FS 0710HBX2
35
1048
Kelida
A B C D E F G
1048 SWIVEL BARREL CHAIR 644 666 688 710 731 753 775
HOW TO ORDER:
Dimensions
Height
Chair 37 1/2"
Seat 21 1/2"
(measurements are approximate)
1070
Morely
A B C D E F G
1070BM ACCENT CHAIR 753 775 797 819 841 863 885 Dimensions
Height
Chair 35 1/2"
Seat 20"
(measurements are approximate)
1080
Torrey
Dimensions
A B C D E F G Height
1080BM ACCENT CHAIR 753 775 797 819 841 863 885 Chair 33 1/2"
Seat 18 1/2"
(measurements are approximate)
1577 FG60
Quinn Chair: Category 1
710
Fabric
Fabric Diamond Pricing
Fabric
3407
Options
Swivel Barrel
Chair / Dark
Walnut
Swivel Barrel
Chair /
Espresso
Swivel Barrel
Chair / Honey
Birch
Fa bric 1048DW 1048E 1048HB
36
Fabric
A B C D E F G
1577 SWIVEL GLIDER 843 865 887 909 931 953 975
FG60 GLIDE OTTOMAN 359 359 359 359 359 359 359
Matching Product Dimensions
FG60 - Glide Ottoman (page 85) Height
Pricing shown, see Chair Ottoman Chair 39 1/2"
section for other info. Seat 23"
(measurements are approximate)
2000 F20 FG52
Casimere Chair: Category 1
A B C D E F G
2000 CLUB CHAIR 644 666 688 710 731 753 775
2007 SWIVEL GLIDER 756 777 799 821 843 865 887
F20 OTTOMAN 359 359 359 359 359 359 359
FG52 GLIDE OTTOMAN 381 381 381 381 381 381 381
Matching Products Dimensions
F20 - Ottoman (page 77) Height
FG52 - Glide Ottoman (page 85) Chair 34"
Pricing shown, see Chair Ottoman Seat 20 1/2"
section for other info. (measurements are approximate)
742
633
359
381
Diamond PricingFabric
359
819
Diamond Pricing
1990
2502
37
2040 F41
Charmes Chair: Category 1
Fabric
A B C D E F G
2040 CLUB CHAIR 701 723 745 767 788 810 832
F41 OTTOMAN 337 337 337 337 337 337 337
HOW TO ORDER: Matching Products Dimensions
F41 - Ottoman (page 81) Height
Pricing shown, see Chair Ottoman Chair 42"
section for other info. Seat 21"
(measurements are approximate)
2070 F12
Mariko Chair: Category 1
A B C D E F G 4136 4425 5062 5324 5355 5472
2070 CLUB CHAIR 701 723 745 767 788 810 832 1180 1345 1180 1345 1345 1345
F12 OTTOMAN 392 392 392 392 392 392 392 622 677 622 677 786 677
HOW TO ORDER:
Matching Products Dimensions
F12 - Ottoman (page 74) Height
Pricing shown, see Chair Ottoman Chair 39"
section for other info. Seat 20 1/2"
(measurements are approximate)
2891
337
Diamond Pricing
392
Signature Series Leather (L)
710
Diamond PricingFabric
3405
764
Options
Club Chair /
Dark Walnut
Club Chair /
Espresso
Club Chair /
Honey Birch
Ottoman /
Dark Walnut
Ottoman /
Espresso
Ottoman /
Honey Birch
Fa bric 2040DW 2040E 2040HB F41DW F41E F41HB
Options
Club Chair /
Dark Walnut
Club Chair /
Espresso
Club Chair /
Honey Birch
Ottoman / Dark
Walnut
Ottoman /
Espresso
Ottoman /
Honey Birch
Fa bric 2070DW 2070E 2070HB F12DW F12E F12HB
S ig na ture S eries  Lea ther (L) 2070DWL 2070E L 2070HBL F12DWL F12E L F12HBL
38
2080 F70
Novae
Fabric
A B C D E F G 1909 1953 1961 1992
2080 CLUB CHAIR 622 644 666 688 710 731 753 600 600 600 600
F70 OTTOMAN 337 337 337 337 337 337 337 337 337 337 337
HOW TO ORDER: Matching Products
F70 - Ottoman (page 83) Dimensions
Pricing shown, see Chair Ottoman Height
section for other info. Chair 42 1/2"
Seat 21"
(measurements are approximate)
2110 F13
Randi
Fabric
A B C D E F G
2110 CLUB CHAIR 602 624 646 668 690 712 734
F13 OTTOMAN 293 293 293 293 293 293 293
HOW TO ORDER: Matching Products
F13 - Ottoman (page 75) Dimensions
Pricing shown, see Chair Ottoman Height
section for other info. Chair 34 1/2"
Seat 20"
(measurements are approximate)
589
Tried & True
America's Best
Diamond Pricing
3006
293
Options
Club Chair /
Dark Walnut
Club Chair /
Espresso
Club Chair /
Honey Birch
Ottoman /
Dark Walnut
Ottoman /
Espresso
Ottoman /
Honey Birch
Fa bric 2080DW 2080E 2080HB F70DW F70E F70HB
Options
Club Chair /
Dark Walnut
Club Chair /
Espresso
Club Chair /
Honey Birch
Ottoman /
Dark Walnut
Ottoman /
Espresso
Ottoman /
Honey Birch
Fa bric 2110DW 2110E 2110HB F13DW F13E F13HB
39
2128
Ennely
Fabric
A B C D E F G
2128 SWIVEL 767 788 810 832 854 876 898
HOW TO ORDER: Dimensions
Height
Chair 31"
Seat 19"
(measurements are approximate)
Diamond Pricing
2502
721
Options
Swivel / Dark
Walnut
Swivel /
Espresso
Swivel /
Honey Birch
Fa bric 2128DW 2128E 2128HB
40
2130 F45
Sterling Chair: Category 1
A B C D E F G
2130 CLUB CHAIR 677 699 721 742 764 786 808
F45 OTTOMAN 337 337 337 337 337 337 337
HOW TO ORDER: Matching Products Dimensions
F45 - Ottoman (page 83) Height
Pricing shown, see Chair Ottoman Chair 39 1/2"
section for other info. Seat 21"
(measurements are approximate)
FS2130
Sterling Chair: Category 1
1807 1850 2280 2452 2802 2864 2896 2944 2985 3005 3122 3301 3544 3618 3744
FS2130 CLUB CHAIR 929 929 929 929 983 983 983 983 983 1038 1038 1038 1257 1038 1038
NOTE:  Only available in listed Covers.
HOW TO ORDER:
Dimensions
Height
Chair 39 1/2"
Seat 21"
(measurements are approximate)
1531
Leather/Plaid (LFP)
35258P / 53556L 35252P / 54721AL
Fabric
Fabric
1531
Options
Club Chair /
Dark Walnut
Club Chair /
Espresso
Club Chair /
Honey Birch
Ottoman /
Dark Walnut
Ottoman /
Espresso
Ottoman /
Honey Birch
Fa bric 2130DW 2130E 2130HB F45DW F45E F45HB
Options
Club Chair /
Dark Walnut
Club Chair /
Espresso
Club Chair /
Honey Birch
Fa bric FS 2130DW FS 2130E FS 2130HB
Lea ther/P la id (LFP ) FS 2130DWLFP FS 2130E LFP FS 2130HBLFP
41
2138
April
Dimensions
A B C D E F G 1909 1953 1961 1992 Height
2138 SWIVEL BARREL CHAIR 786 808 830 852 874 896 918 655 655 655 655 Chair 34 1/2"
Seat 19"
(measurements are approximate)
FS2138
April
1807 1850 2280 2452 2802 2864 2896 2944 2985 3005 3122 3301 3544 3618 3744
FS2138DW SWIVEL BARREL CHAIR 983 983 983 983 1038 1038 1038 1038 1038 1093 1093 1093 1257 1093 1093
NOTE:  Only available in listed Covers.
HOW TO ORDER:
Dimensions
Height
Chair 34 1/2"
Seat 19"
(measurements are approximate)
Tried & True
America's Best
1038
Matched Fabric (MF)
25106 / 29449 25107 / 28969
Fabric Diamond Pricing
1038
Fabric
2955
764
Options
Swivel Barrel
Chair / Dark
Walnut
Fa bric FS 2138DW
Ma tched Fa bric (MF) FS 2138DWMF
42
2147
Ayla
Dimensions
A B C D E F G Height
2147 SWIVEL GLIDER 745 767 788 810 832 854 876 Chair 35"
Seat 19"
(measurements are approximate)
Fabric
43
2168
Airily
Dimensions
A B C D E F G Height
2168 SWIVEL BARREL CHAIR 819 841 863 885 907 929 950 Chair 34"
Seat 18 1/2"
(measurements are approximate)
FS2168
Airily
1807 1850 2280 2452 2802 2864 2896 2944 2985 3005 3122 3301 3544 3618 3744
FS2168 SWIVEL BARREL CHAIR 929 929 929 929 983 983 983 983 983 1038 1038 1038 1312 1038 1038
NOTE:  Only available in listed Covers.
HOW TO ORDER: Dimensions
Height
Chair 34"
Seat 18 1/2"
(measurements are approximate)
Diamond Pricing
2056
764
33519S / 22806
1093
Fabric
Fabric/Stripe (MFS)
1093
33518S / 22806
Fabric
Options
Swivel Barrel
Chair
Fabric FS 2168
Fabric/S tripe (MFS ) FS 2168MFS
44
2218
Julriell
Dimensions
A B C D E F G Height
2218 SWIVEL CHAIR 731 753 775 797 819 841 863 Chair 37 1/2"
Seat 19"
(measurements are approximate)
2267 FG17
Brianna Chair: Category 1
Matching Products Dimensions
A B C D E F G FG17 - Glide Ottoman (page 84) Height
2267 SWIVEL GLIDER 810 832 854 876 898 920 942 Pricing shown, see Chair Ottoman Chair 38"
FG17 GLIDE OTTOMAN 337 337 337 337 337 337 337 section for other info. Seat 19"
(measurements are approximate)
2277 FG52
Flutter
Fabric
A B C D E F G
2277 SWIVEL GLIDER 767 788 810 832 854 876 898
2278 SWIVEL BARREL CHAIR 712 734 756 777 799 821 843
FG52 GLIDE OTTOMAN 381 381 381 381 381 381 381
Matching Products Dimensions
FG52 - Glide Ottoman (page 85) Height
Pricing shown, see Chair Ottoman Chair 36 1/2"
section for other info. Seat 19"
(measurements are approximate)
2900
819
764
Fabric
Fabric
381
Diamond Pricing
45
2287
Kahlari
Dimensions
A B C D E F G Height
2287 SWIVEL GLIDER 721 742 764 786 808 830 852 Chair 34"
Seat 20"
(measurements are approximate)
2318 F21 FG50
Aubrey
Matching Products Dimensions
A B C D E F G F21 - Ottoman (page 78) Height
2318 SWIVEL CHAIR 786 808 830 852 874 896 918 FG50 - Glide Ottoman (page 85) Chair 38 1/2"
F21 OTTOMAN 359 359 359 359 359 359 359 Pricing shown, see Chair Ottoman Seat 19"
FG50 GLIDE OTTOMAN 381 381 381 381 381 381 381 section for other info. (measurements are approximate)
2502
Fabric
Diamond PricingFabric
655
46
2418
Heidi
A B C D E F G
2418 SWIVEL CHAIR 775 797 819 841 863 885 907
Dimensions
Height
Chair 36"
Seat 20"
(measurements are approximate)
FS2418
Heidi
1807 1850 2280 2452 2802 2864 2896 2944 2985 3005 3122 3301 3544 3618 3744
FS2418 SWIVEL CHAIR 983 983 983 983 1038 1038 1038 1038 1038 1093 1093 1093 1421 1093 1093
NOTE:  Only available in listed Covers.
HOW TO ORDER:
Dimensions
Height
Chair 36"
Seat 20"
(measurements are approximate)
1586
53556L / 28909P 53559L / 29099P
Fabric
1586
Leather/Plaid (LFP)Fabric
Options
Swivel Chair
Swivel Chair
53556L /
28909P
Swivel Chair
53559L /
29099P
Fa bric FS 2418 FS 2418LFP1 FS 2418LFP2
47
2567-1 FG52
Cass
Fabric
A B C D E F G
2567-1 SWIVEL GLIDER 633 655 677 699 721 742 764
2568-1 SWIVEL BARREL CHAIR 578 600 622 644 666 688 710
FG52 GLIDE OTTOMAN 381 381 381 381 381 381 381
Matching Products Dimensions
FG52 - Glide Ottoman (page 85) Height
Pricing shown, see Chair Ottoman Chair 30"
section for other info. Seat 18 1/2"
(measurements are approximate)
2817 FG52
Caroly Chair: Category 1
A B C D E F G 4136 4425 5062 5324 5355 5472
2817 SWIVEL GLIDER 756 777 799 821 843 865 887 1235 1399 1235 1399 1399 1399
2818 SWIVEL BARREL CHAIR 701 723 745 767 788 810 832 1180 1345 1180 1345 1345 1345
FG52 GLIDE OTTOMAN 381 381 381 381 381 381 381
HOW TO ORDER: Matching Products Dimensions
FG52 - Glide Ottoman (page 85) Height
Pricing shown, see Chair Ottoman Chair 36"
section for other info. Seat 20 1/2"
(measurements are approximate)
Diamond Pricing
655
N/A
Signature Series Leather (L)
381
600
Fabric
2809
Options
Swivel Glider
Chair
Swivel Barrel
Chair Glide Ottoman
Fa bric 2817 2818 FG52
S ig na ture S eries  Lea ther (L) 2817L 2818L N/A
48
2837 FG52
Gemily Chair: Category 1
Matching Products Dimensions
A B C D E F G FG52 - Glide Ottoman (page 85) Height
2837 SWIVEL GLIDER 756 777 799 821 843 865 887 Pricing shown, see Chair Ottoman Chair 35 1/2"
2838 SWIVEL BARREL CHAIR 701 723 745 767 788 810 832 section for other info. Seat 20 1/2"
FG52 GLIDE OTTOMAN 381 381 381 381 381 381 381 (measurements are approximate)
2877 FG52
Darby
Fabric
A B C D E F G 1909 1953 1961 1992
2877 SWIVEL GLIDER 723 745 767 788 810 832 854 710 710 710 710
2878 SWIVEL BARREL CHAIR 668 690 712 734 756 777 799 655 655 655 655
FG52 GLIDE OTTOMAN 381 381 381 381 381 381 381 381 381 381 381
Matching Products Dimensions
FG52 - Glide Ottoman (page 85) Height
Pricing shown, see Chair Ottoman Chair 33 1/2"
section for other info. Seat 20"
(measurements are approximate)
Tried & True
America's Best
764
3407
Fabric
819
Diamond Pricing
381
49
2887 FG50
Kaylee
Fabric
A B C D E F G
2887 SWIVEL GLIDER 734 756 777 799 821 843 865
2888 SWIVEL BARREL CHAIR 679 701 723 745 767 788 810
FG50 GLIDE OTTOMAN 381 381 381 381 381 381 381
Matching Products Dimensions
FG50 - Glide Ottoman (page 85) Height
Pricing shown, see Chair Ottoman Chair 35 1/2"
section for other info. Seat 19 1/2"
(measurements are approximate)
2928
Alanna
Fabric
A B C D E F G
2928 SWIVEL BARREL CHAIR 799 821 843 865 887 909 931
2928_ SWIVEL BARREL CHAIR WITH WOOD BASE 887 909 931 953 975 996 1018
HOW TO ORDER: Dimensions
Height
Chair 31"
Seat 20"
(measurements are approximate)
655
Set of  2 pillows (Pillow 5) included in body cover.
3102
Diamond Pricing
710
874
Diamond Pricing
2357
786
381
Options
Swivel Barrel
Chair
Swivel Barrel
Chair / Dark
Walnut
Swivel Barrel
Chair /
Espresso
Swivel Barrel
Chair / Honey
Birch
Fa bric 2928 2928DW 2928E 2928HB
50
2948
Palmona
A B C D E F G
2948 SWIVEL BARREL CHAIR 591 613 635 657 679 701 723
HOW TO ORDER: Dimensions
Height
Chair 33"
Seat 18 1/2"
(measurements are approximate)
2958
Attica
A B C D E F G
2958 SWIVEL BARREL CHAIR 657 679 701 723 745 767 788
HOW TO ORDER: Dimensions
Height
Chair 32"
Seat 18 1/2"
(measurements are approximate)
567
Diamond Pricing
2806
655
Fabric
Fabric
2327
Diamond Pricing
Options
Swivel Barrel
Chair / Dark
Walnut
Swivel Barrel
Chair /
Espresso
Swivel Barrel
Chair / Honey
Birch
Fa bric 2948DW 2948E 2948HB
Options
Swivel Barrel
Chair / Dark
Walnut
Swivel Barrel
Chair /
Espresso
Swivel Barrel
Chair / Honey
Birch
Fa bric 2958DW 2958E 2958HB
51
2968
Justine
A B C D E F G
2968 SWIVEL BARREL CHAIR 690 712 734 756 777 799 821
HOW TO ORDER: Dimensions
Height
Chair 39 1/2"
Seat 19"
(measurements are approximate)
2978
Skipper
Fabric
A B C D E F G
2978 SWIVEL BARREL CHAIR 756 777 799 821 843 865 887
2978_ SWIVEL BARREL CHAIR WITH WOOD BASE 843 865 887 909 931 953 975
HOW TO ORDER: Dimensions
Height
Chair 36"
Seat 20"
(measurements are approximate)
677
Fabric Diamond Pricing
2327
Diamond Pricing
731
819
3204
Options
Swivel Barrel
Chair / Dark
Walnut
Swivel Barrel
Chair /
Espresso
Swivel Barrel
Chair / Honey
Birch
Fa bric 2968DW 2968E 2968HB
Options
Swivel Barrel
Chair
Swivel Barrel
Chair / Dark
Walnut
Swivel Barrel
Chair /
Espresso
Swivel Barrel
Chair / Honey
Birch
Fa bric 2978 2978DW 2978E 2978HB
52
2998
Tina
Fabric
A B C D E F G 4136 4425 5062 5324 5355 5472
2998 SWIVEL BARREL CHAIR 810 832 854 876 898 920 942
2998_ SWIVEL BARREL CHAIR WITH WOOD BASE 898 920 942 964 986 1007 1029 1421 1586 1421 1586 1586 1586
HOW TO ORDER: Dimensions
Height
Chair 36 1/2"
Seat 19 1/2"
(measurements are approximate)
983
3475
N/A896
Diamond Pricing Signature Series Leather (L)
Options
Swivel Barrel
Chair
Swivel Barrel
Chair / Dark
Walnut
Swivel Barrel
Chair /
Espresso
Swivel Barrel
Chair / Honey
Birch
Fa bric 2998 2998DW 2998E 2998HB
S ig na ture S eries  Lea ther (L) N/A 2998DWL 2998E L 2998HBL
53
3048
Astro
Dimensions
Fabric Height
A B C D E F G Chair 38"
3048 SWIVEL BARREL CHAIR 1049 1093 1137 1180 1224 1268 1312 Seat 20 1/2"
(measurements are approximate)
FS3048
Astro
1807 1850 2280 2452 2802 2864 2896 2944 2985 3005 3122 3301 3544 3618 3744
FS3048 SWIVEL BARREL CHAIR 1367 1367 1367 1367 1421 1421 1421 1421 1421 1476 1476 1476 1805 1476 1476
NOTE:  Only available in listed Covers.
HOW TO ORDER:
Dimensions
Height
Chair 38"
Seat 20 1/2"
(measurements are approximate)
2955
Set of  3 pillows included in body cover / Plaid cover on "MFP" option.
14211421
26099 / 34232P
Diamond Pricing
Matched Fabric (MFP)
1093
26093B / 34233P
Set of  3 pillows included in body cover.
Set of  3 pillows included in body cover.
Fabric
Options
Swivel Barrel
Chair
Fa bric FS 3048
Ma tched Fa bric (MFP ) FS 3048MFP
54
3100
Rybe
A B C D E F G
3100 ACCENT CHAIR 644 666 688 710 731 753 775
HOW TO ORDER: Dimensions
Height
Chair 38 1/2"
Seat 18 1/2"
(measurements are approximate)
FS3100
Rybe
1807 1850 2280 2452 2802 2864 2896 2944 2985 3005 3122 3301 3544 3618 3744
FS3100 ACCENT CHAIR 819 819 819 819 874 874 874 874 874 929 929 929 1038 929 929
NOTE:  Only available in listed Covers.
HOW TO ORDER:
Dimensions
Height
Chair 38 1/2"
Seat 18 1/2"
(measurements are approximate)
Fabric
1148
35863, 6S
Stripe (S)Fabric
Options
Accent Chair /
Dark Walnut
Accent Chair /
Espresso
Accent Chair /
Honey Birch
Fa bric FS 3100DW FS 3100E FS 3100HB
S tripe (S ) FS 3100DWS FS 3100E S FS 3100HBS
Options
Accent Chair /
Dark Walnut
Accent Chair /
Espresso
Accent Chair /
Honey Birch
Fa bric 3100DW 3100E 3100HB
55
3180
Bayden
A B C D E F G
3180 ACCENT CHAIR 622 644 666 688 710 731 753
HOW TO ORDER: Dimensions
Height
Chair 33 1/2"
Seat 19"
(measurements are approximate)
FS3180
Bayden
1807 1850 2280 2452 2802 2864 2896 2944 2985 3005 3122 3301 3544 3618 3744
FS3180 ACCENT CHAIR 764 764 764 764 819 819 819 819 819 874 874 874 929 874 874
NOTE:  Only available in listed Covers.
HOW TO ORDER:
Dimensions
Height
Chair 33 1/2"
Seat 19"
(measurements are approximate)
Fabric
874
Plaid (P)
26217P 28343P
874
Fabric
Options
Accent Chair
/ Dark
Walnut
Accent Chair
/ Espresso
Accent Chair
/ Honey Birch
Fa bric 3180DW 3180E 3180HB
Options
Accent Chair /
Dark Walnut
Accent Chair /
Espresso
Accent Chair /
Honey Birch
Fa bric FS 3180DW FS 3180E FS 3180HB
P la id (P ) FS 3180DWP FS 3180E P FS 3180HBP
56
3850
Tatiana
A B C D E F G
3850 ACCENT CHAIR 657 679 701 723 745 767 788
HOW TO ORDER: Dimensions
Height
Chair 29 1/2"
Seat 18"
(measurements are approximate)
Fabric
Options
Accent Chair
/ Dark
Walnut
Accent Chair
/ Espresso
Accent Chair
/ Honey Birch
Fa bric 3850DW 3850E 3850HB
57
4008
Mysa Chair: Category 1
Fabric Dimensions
A B C D E F G Height
4008 SWIVEL CHAIR 841 863 885 907 929 950 972 Chair 37"
Seat 19 1/2"
(measurements are approximate)
FS4008
Mysa Chair: Category 1
1807 1850 2280 2452 2802 2864 2896 2944 2985 3005 3122 3301 3544 3618 3744
FS4008 SWIVEL CHAIR 1038 1038 1038 1038 1093 1093 1093 1093 1093 1148 1148 1148 1476 1148 1148
FS4008 SWIVEL CHAIR
NOTE:  Only available in listed Covers.
HOW TO ORDER:
Dimensions
Height
Chair 37"
Seat 19 1/2"
(measurements are approximate)
35441 / 29851 35447 / 29857
1367
35448 / 2985835442 / 29852
1367 1367 1367
Matched Fabric (MF)
Fabric
Options Swivel Chair
Fa bric FS 4008
Ma tched Fa bric (MF) FS 4008MF
58
4030 F45
Saydie Chair: Category 1
A B C D E F G 1909 1953 1961 1992
4030 CLUB CHAIR 657 679 701 723 745 767 788 600 600 600 600
F45 OTTOMAN 337 337 337 337 337 337 337 337 337 337 337
HOW TO ORDER: Matching Product Dimensions
F45 - Ottoman (page 83) Height
Pricing shown, see Chair Ottoman Chair 37 1/2"
section for other info. Seat 20"
(measurements are approximate)
4040 F40
Ennis Chair: Category 1
A B C D E F G 1909 1953 1961 1992
4040 CLUB CHAIR 668 690 712 734 756 777 799 600 600 600 600
F40 OTTOMAN 337 337 337 337 337 337 337 337 337 337 337
HOW TO ORDER: Matching Product Dimensions
F40 - Ottoman (page 81) Height
Pricing shown, see Chair Ottoman Chair 38 1/2"
section for other info. Seat 20 1/2"
(measurements are approximate)
Tried & True
America's BestFabric
Fabric
Tried & True
America's Best
3400
Diamond Pricing
677
337
Options
Club Chair /
Dark Walnut
Club Chair /
Espresso
Club Chair /
Honey Birch
Ottoman /
Dark Walnut
Ottoman /
Espresso
Ottoman /
Honey Birch
Fa bric 4030DW 4030E 4030HB F45DW F45E F45HB
Options
Club Chair /
Dark Walnut
Club Chair /
Espresso
Club Chair /
Honey Birch
Ottoman /
Dark Walnut
Ottoman /
Espresso
Ottoman /
Honey Birch
Fa bric 4040DW 4040E 4040HB F40DW F40E F40HB
59
4110 F45
Ashelle Chair: Category 1
A B C D E F G Matching Product
4110 CLUB CHAIR 677 699 721 742 764 786 808 F45 - Ottoman (page 83)
F45 OTTOMAN 337 337 337 337 337 337 337 Pricing shown, see Chair Ottoman
section for other info.
HOW TO ORDER: Dimensions
Height
Chair 34 1/2"
Seat 20 1/2"
(measurements are approximate)
Fabric
Options
Club Chair /
Dark Walnut
Club Chair /
Espresso
Club Chair /
Honey Birch
Ottoman / Dark
Walnut
Ottoman /
Espresso
Ottoman /
Honey Birch
Fa bric 4110DW 4110E 4110HB F45DW F45E F45HB
60
4130 F45
Keatling
Matching Product
A B C D E F G F45 - Ottoman (page 83)
4130 CLUB CHAIR 764 786 808 830 852 874 896 Pricing shown, see Chair Ottoman
F45 OTTOMAN 337 337 337 337 337 337 337 section for other info.
HOW TO ORDER: Dimensions
Height
Chair 39 1/2"
Seat 20"
(measurements are approximate)
FS4130
Keatling
1807 1850 2280 2452 2802 2864 2896 2944 2985 3005 3122 3301 3544 3618 3744
FS4130 CLUB CHAIR 874 874 874 874 929 929 929 929 929 983 983 983 1257 983 983
FS4130 CLUB CHAIR
NOTE:  Only available in listed Covers.
HOW TO ORDER:
Dimensions
Height
Chair 39 1/2"
Seat 20"
(measurements are approximate)
4210 F42
Diamond PricingFabric
Leather/Plaid (LFP)
53556L/28671P
1367
53554L/28072S
1367
Leather/Stripe (LFS)
3391
797
Fabric
337
Options
Club Chair /
Dark Walnut
Club Chair /
Espresso
Club Chair /
Honey Birch
Fa bric FS 4130DW FS 4130E FS 4130HB
Lea ther/S tripe (LFS ) FS 4130DWLFS FS 4130E LFS FS 4130HBLFS
Lea ther/P la id (LFP ) FS 4130DWLFP FS 4130E LFP FS 4130HBLFP
Options
Club Chair /
Dark Walnut
Club Chair /
Espresso
Club Chair /
Honey Birch
Ottoman / Dark
Walnut
Ottoman /
Espresso
Ottoman /
Honey Birch
Fabric 4130DW 4130E 4130HB F45DW F45E F45HB
61
Tyne Chair: Category 1
A B C D E F G
4210 CLUB CHAIR 611 633 655 677 699 721 742
F42 OTTOMAN 337 337 337 337 337 337 337
HOW TO ORDER: Matching Product Dimensions
F42 - Ottoman (page 82) Height
Pricing shown, see Chair Ottoman Chair 38"
section for other info. Seat 19 1/2"
(measurements are approximate)
4550
Bethany
A B C D E F G
4550 ACCENT CHAIR 580 602 624 646 668 690 712
HOW TO ORDER: Dimensions
Height
Chair 34 1/2"
Seat 18 1/2"
(measurements are approximate)
Fabric
Fabric
Diamond Pricing
3325
655
337
Options
Accent Chair
/ Dark
Walnut
Accent Chair
/ Espresso
Accent Chair
/ Honey Birch
Fa bric 4550DW 4550E 4550HB
Options
Club Chair /
Dark Walnut
Club Chair /
Espresso
Club Chair /
Honey Birch
Ottoman /
Dark Walnut
Ottoman /
Espresso
Ottoman /
Honey Birch
Fa bric 4210DW 4210E 4210HB F42DW F42E F42HB
62
5027 FG18
Kacey Chair: Category 1
A B C D E F G 1909 1953 1961 1992
5027 SWIVEL GLIDER 742 764 786 808 830 852 874 710 710 710 710
FG18 GLIDE OTTOMAN 337 337 337 337 337 337 337 337 337 337 337
Matching Product Dimensions
FG18- Glide Ottoman (page 84) Height
Pricing shown, see Chair Ottoman Chair 37 1/2"
section for other info. Seat 21"
(measurements are approximate)
7030 F42
Truscott Chair: Category 1
A B C D E F G
7030 CLUB CHAIR 745 767 788 810 832 854 876
F42 OTTOMAN  337 337 337 337 337 337 337
HOW TO ORDER: Matching Products Dimensions
F42 - Ottoman (page 82) Height
Pricing shown, see Chair Ottoman
section for other info. Chair 40 1/2"
Seat 20 1/2"
(measurements are approximate)
Tried & True
America's BestDiamond Pricing
337
731
Fabric
Fabric
2394
710
337
1990
Diamond Pricing
Options
Club Chair /
Dark Walnut
Club Chair /
Espresso
Club Chair /
Honey Birch
Ottoman /
Dark Walnut
Ottoman /
Espresso
Ottoman /
Honey Birch
Fa bric 7030DW 7030E 7030HB F42DW F42E F42HB
63
7040 F14
Arden
A B C D E F G
7040 TUB CHAIR 655 677 699 721 742 764 786
F14 OTTOMAN  326 326 326 326 326 326 326
HOW TO ORDER: Matching Product Dimensions
F14 - Ottoman (page 75) Height
Pricing shown, see Chair Ottoman Chair 36"
section for other info. Seat 22"
(measurements are approximate)
7147 FG60
Natasha Chair: Category 1
A B C D E F G
7147 SWIVEL GLIDER 786 808 830 852 874 896 918
FG60 GLIDE OTTOMAN 359 359 359 359 359 359 359
Matching Product Dimensions
FG60 - Glide Ottoman (page 85) Height
Pricing shown, see Chair Ottoman Chair 40"
section for other info. Seat 21 1/2"
(measurements are approximate)
655
326
Diamond PricingFabric
2777
Fabric
3405
359
819
Diamond Pricing
Options
Tub Chair /
Dark Walnut
Tub Chair /
Espresso
Tub Chair /
Honey Birch
Ottoman / Dark
Walnut
Ottoman /
Espresso
Ottoman /
Honey Birch
Fabric 7040DW 7040E 7040HB F14DW F14E F14HB
64
7180 F71
Lorette
A B C D E F G
7180 WING CHAIR 679 701 723 745 767 788 810
F71 OTTOMAN 337 337 337 337 337 337 337
HOW TO ORDER: Matching Product Dimensions
F71 - Ottoman (page 84) Height
Pricing shown, see Chair Ottoman Chair 42 1/2"
section for other info. Seat 21"
(measurements are approximate)
9100
Reyona
A B C D E F G
9100 CHAISE LOUNGE 1126 1191 1257 1323 1388 1454 1520
HOW TO ORDER: Dimensions
Height
Chair 39 1/2"
Seat 22 1/2"
(measurements are approximate)
337
742
Fabric
Fabric
Diamond Pricing
3381
Options
Wing Chair /
Dark Walnut
Wing Chair /
Espresso
Wing Chair /
Honey Birch
Ottoman /
Dark Walnut
Ottoman /
Espresso
Ottoman /
Honey Birch
Fa bric 7180DW 7180E 7180HB F71DW F71E F71HB
Options
Chaise
Lounge /
Dark Walnut
Chaise
Lounge /
Espresso
Chaise
Lounge /
Honey Birch
Fa bric 9100DW 9100E 9100HB
65
Freight
Chair: Category 1
Pricing shown, see Chair Ottoman
Dimensions
Width Depth
33" 35 1/2"
24 1/2" 22 1/2"
(measurements are approximate)
66
Freight
Chair: Category 3
Dimensions
Width Depth
49" 35 1/2"
39" 20 1/2"
(measurements are approximate)
2019
1169
1312
940
Diamond Pricing
67
Freight
Chair: Category 3
Dimensions
Width Depth
56" 36"
38 1/2" 20"
(measurements are approximate)
Options
Chair & A
Half w/Twin
Sleeper /
Dark Walnut
Chair & A
Half w/Twin
Sleeper /
Espresso
Chair & A
Half w/Twin
Sleeper /
Honey Birch
Chair & A
Half
w/Memory
Foam Twin
Sleeper /
Dark Walnut
Chair & A
Half
w/Memory
Foam Twin
Sleeper /
Espresso
Chair & A
Half
w/Memory
Foam Twin
Sleeper /
Honey Birch
Chair & A
Half / Dark
Walnut
Chair & A
Half /
Espresso
Chair & A
Half / Honey
Birch
Storage
Ottoman /
Dark Walnut
Storage
Ottoman /
Espresso
Storage
Ottoman /
Honey Birch
Fa bric C14TDW C14TE C14THB C14MTDW C14MTE C14MTHB C14HDW C14HE C14HHB F16HDW F16HE F16HHB
68
Freight
Chair: Category 3
Dimensions
Width Depth
51" 35 1/2"
41" 23"
(measurements are approximate)
Options
Chair & A
Half w/Twin
Sleeper /
Dark Walnut
Chair & A
Half w/Twin
Sleeper /
Espresso
Chair & A
Half w/Twin
Sleeper /
Honey Birch
Chair & A
Half
w/Memory
Foam Twin
Sleeper /
Dark Walnut
Chair & A
Half
w/Memory
Foam Twin
Sleeper /
Espresso
Chair & A
Half
w/Memory
Foam Twin
Sleeper /
Honey Birch
Chair & A
Half / Dark
Walnut
Chair & A
Half /
Espresso
Chair & A
Half / Honey
Birch
Storage
Ottoman /
Dark Walnut
Storage
Ottoman /
Espresso
Storage
Ottoman /
Honey Birch
Fa bric C20TDW C20TE C20THB C20MTDW C20MTE C20MTHB C20HDW C20HE C20HHB F16HDW F16HE F16HHB
69
Freight
Category 1
Dimensions
Width Depth
42 1/2" 39"
24" 23"
(measurements are approximate)
Freight
Category 1
Dimensions
Width Depth
40" 39 1/2"
27" 23 1/2"
(measurements are approximate)
70
Freight
Chair: Category 1
Dimensions
Width Depth
35" 39"
24 1/2" 21"
(measurements are approximate)
Freight
Chair: Category 1
Dimensions
Width Depth
41" 40 1/2"
24 1/2" 23 1/2"
(measurements are approximate)
71
Freight
Chair: Category 1
Dimensions
Width Depth
41" 40 1/2"
24 1/2" 23 1/2"
(measurements are approximate)
72
Freight
Chair: Category 1
Dimensions
Width Depth
36 1/2" 41"
23 1/2" 23 1/2"
(measurements are approximate)
Freight
Chair: Category 1
Dimensions
Width Depth
36 1/2" 41"
23 1/2" 23 1/2"
(measurements are approximate)
73
Freight
Chair: Category 1
Dimensions
Width Depth
36 1/2" 41"
23 1/2" 23 1/2"
(measurements are approximate)
Freight
Chair: Category 1
Dimensions
Width Depth
36 1/2" 41"
23 1/2" 23 1/2"
(measurements are approximate)
74
Freight
Category 1
Dimensions
Width Depth
51 1/2" 38 1/2"
42" 24"
(measurements are approximate)
Freight
Category 1
Dimensions
Width Depth
51 1/2" 38 1/2"
42" 24"
(measurements are approximate)
75
Freight
Chair: Category 1
Dimensions
Width Depth
41" 39"
21 1/2" 21 1/2"
(measurements are approximate)
Freight
Chair: Category 1
Dimensions
Width Depth
41" 39"
21 1/2" 21 1/2"
(measurements are approximate)
76
Freight
Chair: Category 1
Dimensions
Width Depth
40 1/2" 39"
21 1/2" 21 1/2"
(measurements are approximate)
Freight
Chair: Category 1
Dimensions
Width Depth
40 1/2" 39"
21 1/2" 22 1/2"
(measurements are approximate)
77
Freight
 Category 1
Dimensions
Width Depth
32 1/2" 34"
20" 21"
(measurements are approximate)
Freight
 Category 1
Dimensions
Width Depth
32 1/2" 34"
20" 21"
(measurements are approximate)
Freight
Center Matched Fabric (MFX)
1148
34329X / 22803
78
Category 1
Dimensions
Width Depth
35" 31 1/2"
20" 21"
(measurements are approximate)
79
Freight
Category 1
Dimensions
Width Depth
35" 31 1/2"
20" 21"
(measurements are approximate)
1148
Matched Fabric
32191X
80
Freight
Category 1
Dimensions
Width Depth
29 1/2" 29 1/2"
19 1/2" 20"
(measurements are approximate)
Freight
Category 1
Dimensions
Width Depth
31 1/2" 31 1/2"
21 1/2" 17 1/2"
(measurements are approximate)
Freight
Category 1
Dimensions
Width Depth
33 1/2" 34"
20" 21"
(measurements are approximate)
Freight
Chair: Category 1
81
Dimensions
Width Depth
39 1/2" 38 1/2"
22" 20 1/2"
(measurements are approximate)
Freight
Chair: Category 1
Dimensions
Width Depth
32 1/2" 34 1/2"
22 1/2" 23"
(measurements are approximate)
82
Freight
Chair: Category 1
Dimensions
Width Depth
33 1/2" 36"
19 1/2" 19 1/2"
(measurements are approximate)
Freight
Chair: Category 1
Dimensions
Width Depth
30 1/2" 35"
19" 20 1/2"
(measurements are approximate)
83
Freight
Category 1
Dimensions
Width Depth
30" 33"
20" 20 1/2"
(measurements are approximate)
Freight
Category 1
Dimensions
Width Depth
29 1/2" 34"
19 1/2" 21"
(measurements are approximate)
84
Freight
Category 1
Dimensions
Width Depth
33" 34 1/2"
24" 23"
(measurements are approximate)
85
Freight
Chair: Category 1
Dimensions
Width Depth
33" 34"
20 1/2" 21"
(measurements are approximate)
Freight
Chair: Category 1
Dimensions
Width Depth
33" 34"
20 1/2" 21"
(measurements are approximate)
1531
Leather/Plaid (LFP)
35252P / 54721AL
86
Freight
Category 1
Dimensions
Width Depth
34" 35 1/2"
21" 23"
(measurements are approximate)
Freight
Category 1
Dimensions
Width Depth
34" 35 1/2"
21" 23"
(measurements are approximate)
1038
Matched Fabric (MF)
25107 / 28969
87
Freight
Category 1
Dimensions
Width Depth
32" 34 1/2"
22" 19"
(measurements are approximate)
88
Freight
Category 1
Dimensions
Width Depth
32 1/2" 36"
21" 23"
(measurements are approximate)
Freight
Category 1
Dimensions
Width Depth
32 1/2" 36"
21" 23"
(measurements are approximate)
33519S / 22806
Fabric/Stripe (MFS)
1093
89
Freight
Category 1
Dimensions
Width Depth
32 1/2" 36 1/2"
24" 21 1/2"
(measurements are approximate)
Freight
Chair: Category 1
Dimensions
Width Depth
30" 36 1/2"
20 1/2" 21 1/2"
(measurements are approximate)
Freight
 Category 1
Dimensions
Width Depth
32" 35 1/2"
21" 19"
(measurements are approximate)
90
Freight
 Category 1
Dimensions
Width Depth
33 1/2" 31 1/2"
18 1/2" 21"
(measurements are approximate)
Freight
Category 1
Dimensions
Width Depth
33" 36"
22" 18 1/2"
(measurements are approximate)
91
Freight
 Category 1
Dimensions
Width Depth
33" 35 1/2"
23 1/2" 19"
(measurements are approximate)
Freight
 Category 1
Dimensions
Width Depth
33" 35 1/2"
23 1/2" 19"
(measurements are approximate)
1586
53559L / 29099P
Leather/Plaid (LFP)
92
Freight
 Category 1
Dimensions
Width Depth
31" 31 1/2"
21" 21 1/2"
(measurements are approximate)
Freight
Chair: Category 1
Dimensions
Width Depth
33" 36 1/2"
22 1/2" 22 1/2"
(measurements are approximate)
93
Freight
Chair: Category 1
Dimensions
Width Depth
36 1/2" 36 1/2"
22 1/2" 22 1/2"
(measurements are approximate)
Freight
 Category 1
Dimensions
Width Depth
36 1/2" 36 1/2"
20 1/2" 20"
(measurements are approximate)
94
Freight
 Category 1
Dimensions
Width Depth
35 1/2" 34 1/2"
21" 20 1/2"
(measurements are approximate)
Freight
 Category 1
Dimensions
Width Depth
36 1/2" 38 1/2"
19 1/2" 28 1/2"
(measurements are approximate)
95
Freight
 Category 1
Dimensions
Width Depth
32" 30 1/2"
18 1/2" 21 1/2"
(measurements are approximate)
Freight
 Category 1
Dimensions
Width Depth
32" 30"
22 1/2" 22 1/2"
(measurements are approximate)
96
Freight
 Category 1
Dimensions
Width Depth
31" 34"
19" 22 1/2"
(measurements are approximate)
Freight
 Category 1
Dimensions
Width Depth
36 1/2" 38 1/2"
23 1/2" 21 1/2"
(measurements are approximate)
97
Freight
 Category 1
Dimensions
Width Depth
36 1/2" 38"
23" 19 1/2"
(measurements are approximate)
98
Freight
 Category 1
Dimensions
Width Depth
49" 46 1/2"
34" 27"
(measurements are approximate)
Freight
 Category 1
Dimensions
Width Depth
49" 46 1/2"
34" 27"
(measurements are approximate)
1421
26099 / 34232P
Matched Fabric (MFP)
99
Freight
 Category 1
Dimensions
Width Depth
26 1/2" 35 1/2"
22 1/2" 22 1/2"
(measurements are approximate)
Freight
 Category 1
Dimensions
Width Depth
26 1/2" 35 1/2"
22 1/2" 22 1/2"
(measurements are approximate)
100
Freight
 Category 1
Dimensions
Width Depth
26 1/2" 33"
22" 21 1/2"
(measurements are approximate)
Freight
 Category 1
Dimensions
Width Depth
26 1/2" 33"
22" 21 1/2"
(measurements are approximate)
101
Freight
 Category 1
Dimensions
Width Depth
30 1/2" 32 1/2"
17" 21"
(measurements are approximate)
102
Freight
Chair: Category 1
Dimensions
Width Depth
32 1/2" 37 1/2"
19" 22"
(measurements are approximate)
Freight
Chair: Category 1
Dimensions
Width Depth
32 1/2" 37 1/2"
19" 22"
(measurements are approximate)
103
Freight
Chair: Category 1
Dimensions
Width Depth
33" 33"
21 1/2" 21"
(measurements are approximate)
Freight
Chair: Category 1
Dimensions
Width Depth
31" 36"
20" 20"
(measurements are approximate)
104
Freight
Chair: Category 1
Dimensions
Width Depth
30" 32"
21" 21 1/2"
(measurements are approximate)
105
Freight
 Category 1
Pricing shown, see Chair Ottoman
Dimensions
Width Depth
30" 36 1/2"
20" 22 1/2"
(measurements are approximate)
Freight
 Category 1
Dimensions
Width Depth
30" 36 1/2"
20" 22 1/2"
(measurements are approximate)
Freight
106
Chair: Category 1
Dimensions
Width Depth
32 1/2 34"
18 1/2 21"
(measurements are approximate)
Freight
 Category 1
Dimensions
Width Depth
29 1/2" 29 1/2"
18" 19"
(measurements are approximate)
107
Freight
Chair: Category 1
Dimensions
Width Depth
31 1/2" 36"
19 1/2" 19 1/2"
(measurements are approximate)
Freight
Chair: Category 1
Dimensions
Width Depth
32 1/2" 37"
20 1/2" 22"
(measurements are approximate)
108
Freight
 Category 1
Dimensions
Width Depth
30" 32 1/2"
20 1/2" 22"
(measurements are approximate)
Freight
Chair: Category 1
Dimensions
Width Depth
33 1/2" 37"
20" 21"
(measurements are approximate)
109
Freight
Category 1
Dimensions
Width Depth
32" 35"
17" 21"
(measurements are approximate)
Freight
Category 3
Dimensions
Width Depth
39 1/2" 62"
22 1/2" 43"
(measurements are approximate)